To:  Vince Montegan( [

Cc: Anna Rodriquez| i - O=phne Wailace[_]; Bella
Klein| NG|

From: Lesley Groff

Sent: Fri 1/29/2016 10:41:11 PM

Subject: Fwd: Reservation Confirmation #82705025 for The Ritz-Carlton, St. Thomas [Email Ref.
160130-000808]

Here 15 your updated Ritz reservation to arrive tomorrow and check out on Tuesday. . .thanks,
Lesley

The Ritz-Carlton, St. Thomas

‘-xll 6900 Great Bay . 5t. Thomas 00802 Virgin Islands (US)

¥ 1-340-775-3333

W

Hotel Website Map & Directions

Plan Your Stay
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Reservation Confirmation: 82705025

For VINICIO MONTEGAN

CHECK-IN DATE

Saturday, January 30, 2016

CHECK-IN TIME 04:00 PM

CHECK-OUT DATE

Tuesday, February 2, 2016

CHECK-OUT TIME 12:00 PM

Maodify your reservation

Cancel your reservation

Dear VINICIO MONTEGAN,

A memorable experience is about to begin. We welcome you to The Ritz-Carlton, 5t. Thomas, where
legendary service, inspiring surroundings and a variety of entertainment and amenities will create the kind
of stay you will never forget. Below are the details of all that awaits you.

Sincerely, The Ladies and Gentlemen of The Ritz-Carlton, 5t, Thomas
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ENHANCE YOUR STAY

Culinary Experiences

Enjoy tastefully memarable dining at our hotel

[B Explore Our Restaurants

Spa Indulgences

Escape to a world of comfort and relaxation at our spa.
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ROOM TYPE

Guest room, 1 King, Resort view, Balmnvﬂ

NUMBER OF ROOMS 1
GUESTS PER ROOM 1
GUARANTEED METHOD

Guaranteed confirmed deposit

SPECIAL REQUESTS

Room 1

Guaranteed

*1 King Bed

Request noted

* Resart or Service Fee Applies
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ESTIMATED GOVERNMENT TAXES & FEES 94.88 UsSD

Rasort fae 65.00 USD

Total for stay (for all rooms) 2,756.63 UsSD

Other Charges

* Complimentary on-site parking

* Complimentary valet parking

Modify or cancel your reservation

RATE AND CANCELLATION DETAILS
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* Please note that a change in the length or dates of your reservation may result in a rate change.

+ To ensure that you receive this special rate, we will charge your credit card a prepayment of 2,756.63 USD.

» Please send a check or money order prepayment to THE RITZ CARLTOMN HOTEL 6500 GREAT BAY 5T THOMAS VI 00802 US

+ You may cancel your reservation for no charge until Thursday, December 31, 2015 (30 day[s] before arrival). Please
note we will assess a fee if you must cancel after this deadline.

» Please note that we will assess a fee of 2,756.63 USD if you must cancel after this deadline.

If you have made a prepayment, we will retain all or part of your prepayment. If not, we will charge your credit card.

+ Travel agents: please note that this rate is commissionable.

RATE GUARANTEE LIMITATION(S)

= Changes in taxes or fees implemented after booking will affect the total room price.

« Please note that a change in the length or dates of your reservation may result in a rate change.
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You are invited to enhance your experience as a
member of The Ritz-Carlton Rewards’. Enjoy
exclusive benefits every time you reserve your
stay directly with us.

[ Join Today

CONTACT US

[ Elsewhere, call our worldwide telephone
numbers.

[ contact us if you have questions about your

- DOWRNLOAD THE RITZ-CARLTON MOBILE APP

EFTA_R1_00604854
EFTA02059809



EFTA_R1_00604855
EFTA02059810



American Express made the following annotations

"This message and any attachments are solely for the intended recipient and may contain
confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure,
copying, use, or distribution of the information included in this message and any attachments is
prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us by reply e-mail
and immediately and permanently delete this message and any attachments. Thank you."
American Express a ajouté le commentaire suivant le Ce courrier et toute piéce jointe gu'il
contient sont reserves au seul destinataire indique et peuvent renfermer des renseignements
confidentiels et privilegies. Si vous n'étes pas le destinataire prevu, toute divulgation,
duplication, utilisation ou distribution du courrier ou de toute piéce jointe est interdite. Si vous
avez recu cette communication par erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier et détruire
immédiatement le courrier et les piéces jointes. Merci.

Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website
To leam maore about e-mail security or report @ suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress com/phishing.
& 2016 American Express. All rights resenved

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party conclerge service contractor ("Concierge
Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
concierge senice. The actual decision to use any senvice provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the
responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American
Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing & service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the
actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or failure to deliver on the terms
of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company
and/or American Express. Concierge Company andlor American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage. or other claim with respect
to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider, Service provider rates and availability are subject fo change.
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Content is provided "AS 15" without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayot® and may not be
used without written permission. Used hereunder by license, For Google “Maps Terms of Use™ click

here:(hitp;imaps.geegle comhelpterms_maps himl). For "Map Legal Matices™ click

here:(hitp:(fwww maps. goegle comyhelp/legainatices_maps. himi). There is typically no cost to you for most bocking efferts Concierge
Company and Amercan Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you
authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing
purposes. Amencan Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsibie for the actions or inactions of such
suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other
goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counsetors. For more information please

visit www americanespress com/fravelterms California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#E00-460-694, lowa TAX002, Nevada NV#2001-
0126

Ref#160130-000606
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